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01.13.26 GCRAL-CARYX-DAVID-XCOMM-TRIMS - 1/13/2026

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACARYX1 1:59.86

1) Osborn, Lucy E SR 2) Yu, Grace JR

3) Reeves, Lyla FR 4) Johnson, Mallory L SR

30.02 34.94 28.23 26.67

AXCOMM2 2:11.61

1) Perry, Rachel 2) Ewing, Bethany

3) Hall, Lauren 4) Shearin, Natalie

33.48 37.70 31.51 28.92

AGCRAL3 2:15.74

1) Hopewell, Isabella 2) Peterson, Abby

3) Holladay, Caroline 4) Holladay, Kennedy

38.02 38.23 30.29 29.20

BCARYX4 2:16.71

1) Holmes, Esther FR 2) Lee, Angela JR

3) Wang, Zoe 08 4) Hanna, Lilly 08

39.76 35.95 32.56 28.44

BXCOMM5 2:19.17

1) Jackson, Cassie 2) Castillo, Marta

3) Norfleet, Finley 4) Reschke, Lauryn

34.25 38.88 36.16 29.88

ADAVID6 2:24.46

1) Tsikentzoglou, Dora SR 2) Hobgood, Odette FR

3) Mansour, Claudia 08 4) Gardner, Eva 08

38.29 40.75 32.02 33.40

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AXCOMM1 1:46.64

1) Hessler, Noah 2) Rodgers, Maxwell

3) Shearin, Will 4) Anderson, Dylan

28.29 30.31 24.39 23.65

ACARYX2 1:47.22

1) Ju, Joshua E SR 2) Hallberg, Jake JR

3) Hanna, Manny SO 4) Wang, Andrew SO

25.89 30.51 27.42 23.40

ADAVID3 1:58.37

1) Tolin, Cooper SO 2) Carreker, Henry FR

3) Jones, Waverly FR 4) Murray, Grant FR

26.96 31.79 31.87 27.75

AGCRAL4 2:05.04

1) Betsworth, Cam 2) Keen, Noah

3) Keen, Luke 4) Chapman, Jacob

30.97 36.91 29.12 28.04

BXCOMM5 2:05.46

1) Anderson, Ryan 2) Dupree, Hudson

3) Walls, Eli 4) Sullivan, David

32.08 37.64 30.29 25.45

BCARYX6 2:17.22

1) Levake, Charlie SO 2) Gamble, Austin 07

3) Goetten, Ben FR 4) Lu, Daniel 07

33.80 43.15 30.31 29.96

BDAVID--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: Other - Misc

1) Young, Branden 08 2) Goodmon, Fletcher JR

3) Schultz, Tristan 08 4) Phillips, Jack FR

41.49 39.97 31.92 41.68

BGCRAL--- NS

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GCRALHolladay, Kennedy1 2:20.74

33.23 36.67 37.17 33.67

CARYX 07Dearolf, Lexi2 2:21.82

32.04 36.17 37.22 36.39

XCOMMCastillo, Marta3 2:29.34

33.76 37.83 39.57 38.18

XCOMMHagan, Naomi4 2:43.90

37.10 41.93 44.02 40.85

CARYX FREngelbrecht, Mady5 3:05.69

41.06 48.19 50.92 45.52

CARYX 06Stafford, Ella--- X3:01.83

37.35 44.45 1:40.03

DAVID 08Gardner, Eva--- DNF

Did not finish

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARYX SRElder, Bobby1 1:48.93

25.48 28.07 28.16 27.22

XCOMMShearin, Will2 1:49.76

26.61 28.51 28.16 26.48

CARYX SOWang, Andrew3 2:05.20

27.08 31.75 33.29 33.08

XCOMMHall, Gavin4 2:12.79

30.19 33.71 34.43 34.46

CARYX SRLevake, Sam5 x2:13.79

29.54 33.14 35.87 35.24

DAVID FRJones, Waverly6 2:14.88

30.67 35.20 36.65 32.36

GCRALChapman, Jacob7 2:15.29

30.35 35.05 36.56 33.33

XCOMMStumm, Logan8 x2:33.93

34.57 38.81

CARYX JRMathai, Josh9 x3:01.19

38.04 43.94 1:39.21

GCRALPusey, Cameron--- NS

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARYX FRReeves, Lyla1 2:28.91

30.63 36.33 46.76 35.19

XCOMMShearin, Natalie2 2:34.03

34.79 39.29 45.82 34.13

CARYX SOJohnson, Logan3 2:39.98

34.93 41.22 47.60 36.23

XCOMMJackson, Cassie4 2:48.60

36.64 43.90 48.83 39.23

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMAnderson, Dylan1 2:07.42

27.94 33.01 35.94 30.53

DAVID FRCarreker, Henry2 2:16.52

29.74 36.25 38.58 31.95

CARYX SRStewart, Jacob3 2:31.23

31.77 38.55 42.96 37.95
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01.13.26 GCRAL-CARYX-DAVID-XCOMM-TRIMS - 1/13/2026

Results - Meet

(Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMSummey, Bowen4 2:32.36

30.21 39.49 43.26 39.40

XCOMMDupree, Hudson5 x2:32.59

32.67 39.85 45.27 34.80

GCRALKeen, Luke6 2:32.61

29.32 39.59 46.56 37.14

CARYX SOJacobsen, Asher7 2:46.38

37.06 45.35 44.94 39.03

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARYX SRJohnson, Mallory L1 26.94

XCOMMEwing, Bethany2 27.42

GCRALHolladay, Caroline3 27.81

CARYX JRBoerema, Lani4 29.68

DAVID 08Mansour, Claudia5 29.71

XCOMMPerry, Rachel6 29.74

CARYX 08Hanna, Lilly7 x29.92

GCRALPeterson, Abby8 30.60

CARYX FRHolmes, Esther9 x31.02

XCOMMWhilden, Emma10 x31.12

GCRALGarrett, Maggie11 x31.18

CARYX FRLevake, Joy12 x31.60

XCOMMUpchurch, Carolina13 x32.15

DAVID FRHobgood, Odette14 33.07

CARYX SOBarnes, Reagan15 x33.10

CARYX 07Johnson, Bentley16 x33.28

XCOMMLaughridge, Presley17 x33.61

GCRALWinters, Wrenn18 x33.69

XCOMMCorll, Samantha19 x33.97

GCRALHill, Ailey20 x35.47

CARYX 07Fisher, Brooklyn21 x35.67

XCOMMWalls, Emerson22 x36.11

GCRALFerreira, Manuela23 x36.38

CARYX SOEstep, Avery24 x36.93

CARYX 06Harris, Alesi--- X29.79

CARYX 06Aycock, Morgan--- X33.14

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMHessler, Noah1 23.32

TRIMSVershinskii, Dmitrii2 24.93

TRIMSMcCarthy, Dashiell3 25.43

CARYX SOHanna, Manny4 25.52

CARYX JRHallberg, Jake5 26.02

XCOMMCamp, Levi6 26.29

TRIMSSingh, Yash7 x27.28

CARYX FRGoetten, Ben8 x27.63

XCOMMWalls, Eli9 x28.08

TRIMSGurjelwar, Varad*10 x28.65

DAVID JRGoodmon, Fletcher*10 28.65

DAVID 08Young, Branden*10 28.65

CARYX SORuggero, Miles13 x30.78

TRIMSSrirangam, Savith14 x31.02

CARYX 06Ju, Noah15 x31.28

GCRALDonohue, Liam16 32.11

TRIMSArsal, Eyad17 x32.69

CARYX 07Gamble, Austin18 x33.80

GCRALEades, Landon19 34.34

CARYX 06Brewer, Liam20 x34.48

TRIMSJena, Brijesh21 x34.77

CARYX 06Oslack, Cayleb22 x39.43

DAVID 08Smith, Gavin23 x39.61

XCOMMCastillo, Joseph24 x40.17

DAVID 08Smith, Chase25 x41.18

CARYX 06Su, Joshua26 x41.69

CARYX 07Hartman, Benjamin27 x42.26

GCRALAsher, Ray28 x42.63

DAVID 07Krompecher, Field29 x42.92

CARYX 07Merrill, Thomas30 x45.10

CARYX 06Richard, James31 x50.95

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMHall, Lauren1 1:12.77

32.95 39.82

CARYX 08Wang, Zoe2 1:14.27

34.52 39.75

CARYX JRYu, Grace3 1:16.21

34.27 41.94

XCOMMSullivan, Brigid4 1:21.11

36.87 44.24

XCOMMCoats, Emsley5 x1:23.43

37.03 46.40

XCOMMReschke, Lauryn6 x1:29.55

37.67 51.88

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DAVID SOTolin, Cooper1 56.69

25.60 31.09

XCOMMCollins, Scott2 1:01.28

27.54 33.74

XCOMMSullivan, David3 1:02.52

28.66 33.86

XCOMMSummey, Bowen4 x1:08.07

30.29 37.78

XCOMMAnderson, Ryan5 x1:08.26

31.50 36.76

CARYX FRGoetten, Ben6 1:10.72

33.43 37.29

CARYX SRStewart, Jacob7 1:12.76

33.54 39.22

GCRALBroadwell, Michael8 1:16.50

31.93 44.57

XCOMMWhilden, Jack9 x1:16.75

32.75 44.00

CARYX SRLevake, Sam10 x1:17.40

34.62 42.78

DAVID 08Schultz, Tristan11 1:17.99

35.22 42.77
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Results - Meet
 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARYX SROsborn, Lucy E1 1:01.01

28.83 32.18

XCOMMEwing, Bethany2 1:02.68

30.18 32.50

GCRALHolladay, Caroline3 1:04.21

31.30 32.91

CARYX 07Dearolf, Lexi4 1:05.47

31.35 34.12

XCOMMJackson, Cassie5 1:06.32

30.93 35.39

CARYX FRHolmes, Esther6 x1:08.15

32.19 35.96

CARYX FRLevake, Joy7 x1:11.48

34.45 37.03

XCOMMNorfleet, Finley8 x1:11.63

33.26 38.37

CARYX JRBoerema, Lani9 x1:12.11

35.01 37.10

DAVID SRTsikentzoglou, Dora10 1:12.99

34.35 38.64

DAVID SOFjellanger, Mary11 1:13.18

35.21 37.97

XCOMMRudd, Audrey12 x1:13.31

36.71 36.60

CARYX 07Johnson, Bentley13 x1:13.92

CARYX SOBarnes, Reagan14 x1:14.61

36.06 38.55

GCRALWinters, Wrenn15 1:19.58

35.94 43.64

GCRALHill, Ailey16 x1:21.25

37.25 44.00

GCRALFerreira, Manuela17 x1:22.07

39.52 42.55

XCOMMWalls, Emerson18 x1:23.19

39.45 43.74

CARYX FREngelbrecht, Mady19 x1:25.89

40.81 45.08

CARYX 07Fisher, Brooklyn20 x1:28.09

40.71 47.38

CARYX SOEstep, Avery21 x1:30.52

40.65 49.87

CARYX 06Stafford, Ella--- X1:16.94

37.09 39.85

DAVID 08Gardner, Eva--- X1:20.30

38.92 41.38

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMShearin, Will1 49.89

24.15 25.74

XCOMMRodgers, Maxwell2 55.97

26.73 29.24

CARYX SOHanna, Manny3 56.58

27.30 29.28

XCOMMReschke, Nolan4 x1:01.66

28.03 33.63

XCOMMStumm, Brennan5 x1:06.97

31.45 35.52

XCOMMStumm, Logan6 x1:08.01

32.67 35.34

GCRALSelzer, Grayson7 1:08.31

31.94 36.37

CARYX SORuggero, Miles8 1:12.19

33.25 38.94

CARYX SOLevake, Charlie9 x1:13.00

33.60 39.40

DAVID FRPhillips, Jack10 1:16.24

CARYX 06Brewer, Liam11 x1:16.37

36.45 39.92

CARYX JRMathai, Josh12 x1:17.36

37.91 39.45

GCRALEades, Landon13 1:18.67

37.64 41.03

XCOMMCastillo, Joseph14 x1:27.19

41.70 45.49

CARYX 06Oslack, Cayleb15 x1:30.86

42.81 48.05

GCRALAsher, Ray16 x1:35.45

46.20 49.25

CARYX 07Hartman, Benjamin17 x1:37.96

45.42 52.54

CARYX 06Su, Joshua18 x1:38.56

46.84 51.72

CARYX 06Richard, James19 x1:56.27

53.82 1:02.45

DAVID 08Smith, Chase--- X1:34.97

43.46 51.51

DAVID 08Smith, Gavin--- X1:38.97

46.20 52.77

DAVID 07Krompecher, Field--- X1:41.90

50.99 50.91

GCRALBetsworth, Cam--- DQ

False start

27.54 31.49

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMHall, Lauren1 6:08.20

31.04 34.35

38.17

38.22 36.13

CARYX JRLee, Angela2 6:08.24

31.36 34.28 35.91 37.68

38.20 38.35 39.39 38.86

38.41 35.80

CARYX 08Hanna, Lilly3 6:23.14

34.99 37.53 38.95 38.99

39.37 39.13 40.00 39.25

38.28 36.65
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Results - Meet

(Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMPerry, Rachel4 6:39.99

33.37 37.60 40.34 41.26

41.13 41.14 42.46 42.01

41.87 38.81

GCRALHopewell, Isabella--- DNF

Did not finish

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARYX SRJu, Joshua E1 4:56.98

27.92 30.48 30.42 30.68

30.56 30.80 30.37 30.01

28.34 27.40

XCOMMAnderson, Dylan2 5:01.23

27.88 30.70 31.53

29.74 29.79 29.94

29.65 29.80

DAVID FRJones, Waverly3 5:48.78

30.41 35.21 36.58 36.11

35.88 34.74 35.35 35.88

35.36 33.26

GCRALKeen, Luke4 6:10.37

30.43 36.26 36.78 37.74

37.20 39.68 38.26 39.69

38.73 35.60

GCRALDonohue, Liam5 6:31.38

34.08 38.14 40.04 39.99

40.66 40.36 40.36 40.41

40.27 37.07

XCOMMWoods, Luke6 6:51.78

33.95 38.76 39.98 41.25

41.77 43.31 43.48 44.46

44.09 40.73

DAVID 08Schultz, Tristan7 6:58.80

35.55 40.66 43.16

43.42

1:23.07

TRIMSBurns, Caleb8 7:14.97

36.14 42.26 43.73 45.29

44.90 45.51 44.47

42.76

CARYX 07Lu, Daniel9 7:36.32

37.90 42.98 45.59 46.16

46.70 49.22 48.06 47.79

49.56 42.36

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACARYX1 1:51.95

1) Yu, Grace JR 2) Osborn, Lucy E SR

3) Johnson, Mallory L SR 4) Reeves, Lyla FR

30.20 27.70 27.27 26.78

AXCOMM2 1:54.65

1) Shearin, Natalie 2) Hall, Lauren

3) Coats, Emsley 4) Ewing, Bethany

28.27 29.49 29.82 27.07

BCARYX3 1:58.99

1) Johnson, Logan SO 2) Holmes, Esther FR

3) Wang, Zoe 08 4) Dearolf, Lexi 07

29.61 30.86 28.74 29.78

ADAVID4 2:08.43

1) Hobgood, Odette FR 2) Tsikentzoglou, Dora SR

3) Fjellanger, Mary SO 4) Mansour, Claudia 08

33.85 31.96 32.41 30.21

BXCOMM5 2:15.67

1) Corll, Samantha 2) Rudd, Audrey

3) Hagan, Naomi 4) Whilden, Emma

36.56 31.35

AGCRAL6 2:17.85

1) Winters, Wrenn 2) Garrett, Maggie

3) Ferreira, Manuela 4) Hill, Ailey

34.24 35.73 36.99 30.89

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AXCOMM1 1:38.60

1) Collins, Scott 2) Sullivan, David

3) Camp, Levi 4) Hessler, Noah

24.98 25.12 25.13 23.37

ACARYX2 1:39.73

1) Hallberg, Jake JR 2) Levake, Sam SR

3) Stewart, Jacob SR 4) Elder, Bobby SR

26.02 25.32 25.78 22.61

ADAVID3 1:45.99

1) Murray, Grant FR 2) Carreker, Henry FR

3) Jones, Waverly FR 4) Tolin, Cooper SO

23.40 27.09 27.53 27.97

BXCOMM4 1:49.79

1) Reschke, Nolan 2) Woods, Luke

3) Whilden, Jack 4) Summey, Bowen

27.49 28.80 26.36 27.14

AGCRAL5 1:59.07

1) Donohue, Liam 2) Selzer, Grayson

3) Keen, Luke 4) Broadwell, Michael

32.29 30.03 27.58 29.17

BCARYX6 2:01.76

1) Goetten, Ben FR 2) Ruggero, Miles SO

3) Mathai, Josh JR 4) Jacobsen, Asher SO

28.88 31.68 31.35 29.85

ATRIMS7 2:12.30

1) Arsal, Eyad 2) Jena, Brijesh

3) Burns, Caleb 4) Srirangam, Savith

32.84 35.24 32.50 31.72

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMShearin, Natalie1 1:10.55

34.57 35.98

CARYX JRLee, Angela2 1:13.17

35.45 37.72

DAVID 08Mansour, Claudia3 1:14.44

35.99 38.45

CARYX SOJohnson, Logan4 1:17.36

37.85 39.51
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Results - Meet

(Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMNorfleet, Finley5 1:20.46

38.62 41.84

GCRALHolladay, Kennedy6 1:20.61

37.71 42.90

XCOMMSullivan, Brigid7 x1:21.78

39.32 42.46

XCOMMCoats, Emsley8 x1:24.57

XCOMMLaughridge, Presley9 x1:28.44

43.96 44.48

XCOMMHagan, Naomi10 x1:29.19

DAVID SOFjellanger, Mary11 1:29.50

XCOMMUpchurch, Carolina12 x1:30.30

40.59 49.71

XCOMMRudd, Audrey13 x1:31.68

46.23 45.45

CARYX 06Oldham, Ava--- X1:11.67

34.17 37.50

CARYX 06Harris, Alesi--- X1:14.83

35.53 39.30

GCRALHopewell, Isabella--- NS

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARYX SRJu, Joshua E1 56.60

26.92 29.68

CARYX SRElder, Bobby2 57.89

27.26 30.63

DAVID SOTolin, Cooper3 1:00.48

29.09 31.39

CARYX SOWang, Andrew4 x1:01.24

29.69 31.55

XCOMMCamp, Levi5 1:04.04

31.30 32.74

XCOMMHessler, Noah6 1:06.82

XCOMMAnderson, Ryan7 x1:08.47

33.23 35.24

XCOMMCollins, Scott8 x1:08.56

32.61 35.95

GCRALBetsworth, Cam9 1:10.27

33.05 37.22

XCOMMDupree, Hudson10 x1:14.06

35.55 38.51

CARYX 06Ju, Noah11 x1:14.89

36.28 38.61

GCRALChapman, Jacob12 1:16.30

36.84 39.46

DAVID 08Young, Branden13 1:16.77

XCOMMWhilden, Jack14 x1:16.97

37.28 39.69

CARYX SOLevake, Charlie15 x1:17.97

36.57 41.40

GCRALBroadwell, Michael16 x1:18.10

38.41 39.69

XCOMMStumm, Brennan17 x1:20.26

39.04 41.22

CARYX 07Lu, Daniel18 x1:25.45

40.68 44.77

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARYX JRYu, Grace1 1:20.27

39.17 41.10

GCRALPeterson, Abby2 1:23.83

39.58 44.25

CARYX 08Wang, Zoe3 1:24.16

40.16 44.00

XCOMMCastillo, Marta4 1:27.84

41.80 46.04

XCOMMReschke, Lauryn5 1:32.33

41.36 50.97

DAVID FRHobgood, Odette6 1:33.25

43.89 49.36

XCOMMCorll, Samantha7 x1:35.83

44.85 50.98

DAVID SRTsikentzoglou, Dora8 1:37.41

44.55 52.86

XCOMMWhilden, Emma9 x1:38.78

45.84 52.94

CARYX 06Oldham, Ava--- X1:20.42

38.25 42.17

CARYX 06Aycock, Morgan--- XDQ

One hand touch

45.94 53.18

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

XCOMMRodgers, Maxwell1 1:07.50

31.59 35.91

CARYX JRHallberg, Jake2 1:08.16

31.81 36.35

DAVID FRCarreker, Henry3 1:09.80

33.19 36.61

XCOMMSullivan, David4 1:13.31

34.03 39.28

XCOMMReschke, Nolan5 x1:14.90

33.89 41.01

CARYX SOJacobsen, Asher6 1:16.82

36.70 40.12

XCOMMWoods, Luke7 x1:18.74

36.71 42.03

GCRALKeen, Noah8 1:20.34

36.87 43.47

XCOMMHall, Gavin9 x1:24.89

39.19 45.70

XCOMMWalls, Eli10 x1:27.45

40.98 46.47

DAVID JRGoodmon, Fletcher11 1:31.83

41.53 50.30

DAVID FRPhillips, Jack12 x1:34.33

42.06 52.27

CARYX 07Gamble, Austin13 x1:39.34

45.37 53.97
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Results - Meet

(Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARYX 07Merrill, Thomas14 x1:47.93

50.79 57.14

GCRALSelzer, Grayson--- DQ

Butterfly kick

41.92 45.97

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACARYX1 4:05.00

1) Lee, Angela JR 2) Osborn, Lucy E SR

3) Reeves, Lyla FR 4) Johnson, Mallory L SR

29.70 1:03.00 28.81 1:01.73

28.46 1:00.15 28.35 1:00.12

AGCRAL2 4:32.09

1) Peterson, Abby 2) Holladay, Caroline

3) Hopewell, Isabella 4) Holladay, Kennedy

31.82 1:08.56 1:07.76

33.35 1:11.35 30.82 1:04.42

BCARYX3 4:33.54

1) Hanna, Lilly 08 2) Dearolf, Lexi 07

3) Johnson, Logan SO 4) Johnson, Bentley 07

32.37 1:06.50 31.69 1:06.39

33.12 1:09.55 33.64 1:11.10

AXCOMM4 4:43.67

1) Jackson, Cassie 2) Norfleet, Finley

3) Coats, Emsley 4) Perry, Rachel

1:18.19 1:04.27

33.49 1:14.48 29.81 1:06.73

BXCOMM5 5:01.72

1) Castillo, Marta 2) Sullivan, Brigid

3) Laughridge, Presley 4) Whilden, Emma

34.16 1:12.33 34.07 1:11.53

36.54 1:17.19 36.99 1:20.67

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACARYX1 3:34.11

1) Wang, Andrew SO 2) Hanna, Manny SO

3) Ju, Joshua E SR 4) Elder, Bobby SR

25.62 52.80 25.65 54.52

24.93 53.71 24.53 53.08

AXCOMM2 3:37.78

1) Anderson, Dylan 2) Rodgers, Maxwell

3) Camp, Levi 4) Shearin, Will

25.35 51.74 27.02 58.18

26.17 55.32 25.05 52.54

ATRIMS3 4:01.40

1) McCarthy, Dashiell 2) Gurjelwar, Varad

3) Singh, Yash 4) Vershinskii, Dmitrii

27.82 59.04 31.36 1:05.66

28.05 59.16 26.71 57.54

BCARYX4 4:18.38

1) Jacobsen, Asher SO 2) Levake, Charlie SO

3) Stewart, Jacob SR 4) Levake, Sam SR

34.66 1:11.76 30.20 1:05.75

28.53 1:00.20 28.76 1:00.67

BXCOMM5 4:30.91

1) Hall, Gavin 2) Stumm, Brennan

3) Stumm, Logan 4) Anderson, Ryan

29.77 1:02.86 33.24 1:10.92

34.48 1:14.40 29.56 1:02.73

BGCRAL6 4:44.02

1) Chapman, Jacob 2) Keen, Noah

3) Broadwell, Michael 4) Donohue, Liam

31.26 1:04.38 31.97 1:08.80

36.96 1:20.98 1:09.86

ADAVID7 5:17.47

1) Phillips, Jack FR 2) Young, Branden 08

3) Schultz, Tristan 08 4) Goodmon, Fletcher JR

33.78 1:10.40 1:19.00

1:44.96 1:03.11


